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Final
(best of 3 legs)
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Max Duncton
Roger Summers
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(best of 3 legs)

Mary-Jane Todd
Jill Mitchell

WINNER

Natt Bourner
Dan Carter

Dan Carter

Angie McCann

Simon Mitchell
Jacob Atfield

Simon Bradley

2023/2024 DIVISION 3 SINGLES KNOCKOUT RESULTS

Dan Middleton
Emma Wyse

Ben Isles
Dan Middleton

Emma Wyse
Gary Pavey

Mark Lakeman
Gary Lambert

Mark Lakeman
Martyn Payne

Gary Lambert
Jason Davies

Mark Wingate
Ryan Chard

Mark Wingate

1 2

1
2

0

0

Phil Wilson

Pete Mitcell
Garry Rose

Gary Williamson
Simon Langridge

Sylvia Langridge
Alan Pollard

Alan Pollard

1

Ryan Chard
David Cunningham

Dan Middleton
Ryan Chard

Simon Bradley
Dan Middleton

Simon Bradley

2
0

0
2

0

2

Gary Lambert
Ryan Chard 2

0

2

1

0
2

1

1

2

Jill Mitchell
Dan Carter

Simon Mitchell
Simon Bradley

Sue Ramsey

0

0

2
1

2
0

2

2

2

2
1 1

2
1

Ryan Chard

2

2

0
2

0
2

1

1 1

0
2Ryan Chard

Simon Langridge

2
0

2


